15
17
50
52
55
57
58
59
72
73
75
76
87
99

CITY: LAKE ELMO
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,069,201
$1,615,124
$827,082
$18,502,930
$18,274,110
$21,748,725
$472,451
$4,023,130
$8,220,050
$465,565
$4,361,315
$1,950,091
$13,535
$625,316
$24,952,283

$107,120,908

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$791,893
$0

$8,005
$8,686,592
$17,485,189
$2,485,817
$327,652
$4,016,527
$3,830,144
$401,445
$1,410,473
$793,395
$13,283

$0
$8,967,882

$49,218,297

SALES TAX

$51,474
$0

$521
$564,631
$1,136,538
$162,396
$21,299
$275,775
$248,959
$26,094
$92,073
$51,571
$864

$0
$589,745

$3,221,940

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$186
$3,517
$0
$455
$566
$26
$2,135
$0
$515
$9
$637
$0

$25
$60
$42,707

$50,838

TOTAL TAX

$51,660
$3,517
$521
$565,086
$1,137,104
$162,422
$23,434
$275,775
$249,474
$26,103
$92,710
$51,571
$889

$60
$632,452

$3,272,778

NUMBER

1
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