MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: LAKE ELMO

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$1,069,201	\$791,893	\$51,474	\$186	\$51,660	11
15 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$1,615,124	\$0	\$0	\$3,517	\$3,517	4
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$827,082	\$8,005	\$521	\$0	\$521	5
50 WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$18,502,930	\$8,686,592	\$564,631	\$455	\$565,086	7
52 RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$18,274,110	\$17,485,189	\$1,136,538	\$566	\$1,137,104	4
55 RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$21,748,725	\$2,485,817	\$162,396	\$26	\$162,422	4
57 RETL: FURNITURE	\$472,451	\$327,652	\$21,299	\$2,135	\$23,434	9
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$4,023,130	\$4,016,527	\$275 , 775	\$0	\$275,775	5
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$8,220,050	\$3,830,144	\$248,959	\$515	\$249,474	49
72 PERSONAL SERVICES	\$465,565	\$401,445	\$26,094	\$9	\$26,103	11
73 BUSINESS SERVICES	\$4,361,315	\$1,410,473	\$92,073	\$637	\$92,710	24
75 AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$1,950,091	\$793,395	\$51,571	\$0	\$51,571	5
76 MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$13,535	\$13,283	\$864	\$25	\$889	4
87 ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$625,316	\$0	\$0	\$60	\$60	4
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$24,952,283	\$8,967,882	\$589,745	\$42,707	\$632,452	34
CITY TOTAL	\$107,120,908	\$49,218,297	\$3,221,940	\$50,838	\$3,272,778	180